–1– ASCTB360E   201604-T
Compact size 2 Form A and
2 Form A 1 Form B 35A power
relays for energy management
and industrial equipment
HE-S RELAYS
Protective construction: Flux-resistant type
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

HE-S (AHES3, 4)
–2– ASCTB360E   201604-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: Carton: 25 pcs.; Case: 100 pcs.
RATING
1. Coil data
Notes: *1. With 30%V coil holding voltage
*2. With no more than 24 hours per time with non-consecutive voltage application time.
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Part No.
Standard type Long life type
2 Form A
  6V DC AHES3190 AHES3290
  9V DC AHES3195 AHES3295
12V DC AHES3191 AHES3291
24V DC AHES3192 AHES3292
48V DC AHES3193 AHES3293
2 Form A 1 Form B
  6V DC AHES4190 AHES4290
  9V DC AHES4195 AHES4295
12V DC AHES4191 AHES4291
24V DC AHES4192 AHES4292
48V DC AHES4193 AHES4293
Nominal coil
voltage
Pick-up voltage
(at 20°C 68°F)